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Assistance Location

Oruchinga 7,370

Country of Origin Total
 

Democratic Republic of the Congo
Rwanda
Burundi

4,040
1,785
1,574

Congolese By Ethnicity

Hutu

Tutsi

Banyamulengue, Banyarwa…

Shi, Mashi

Hunde, Kobi

Murega

Mossi

54.94%

14.83%

11.96%

8.55%

4.49%

2.64%

2.59%

Specific Needs

Single parent

Woman at risk

Child at risk

Serious medical condition

Older person at risk

Disability

Unaccompanied or separated …

259

215

196

181

162

149

102

Age & Gender Breakdown
8 %

11 %

8 %

22 %

1 %

9 %

12 %

8 %

19 %

2 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

1,487

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

20 %
214

Elderly

3 %

654 334

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

79 %
Women

51 %

New Registration By Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics April 2019 - Oruchinga

Total Asylum-Seekers

85

Total Population

7,399
Total Households

1,840

5,865 3,765

Total Refugees

7,314

Creation date: 01-May-2019

- Top 7

- Top  5


